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PORSCHE

PET

PORSCHE

Pos

Part Number

Name

Remarks

Oty

Model

1A

928 521 071 87

Kz2
Kz3
KZ5
LG7
Qc2
LG6
Kz6
LG4
LG5
PY9
Pzl
Kz4

928 521 071 89

LS5

LS6

LS8

LS9

QA7

Ls7

front seat
cover
heating element

backrest cover
leather

black

blue

brown

burgundy
greyish green
dark green
can-can-red
pearl white
champagner
ocean blue
wild buffalo
grey beige
backrest cover
leather/
center part
pin stripe velour

black/
black-white

brown/
brown-beige

blue/
blue-white

burgundy/
burgundy-white

greyish green/
greyish green-white

grey beige/
grey beige-white

85—

86
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Model Year MG SG lllustration VIN No. Update
20:53 29.10.2004 || PomscHE PET PoRSCHE
928 86 8 08 808-26 125
Pos Part Number Name Remarks Qty Model Pos Part Number Name Remarks Qty Model
1Al 928 521 071 89 |backrest cover 2 KZ4 |grey beige 86
leather/
center part 2A| 928 521 037 89 |seat cover 2
pin stripe flannel leather/
center part
QB1 |black/anthracite pin stripe velour
OB3 |brown/brown LS5 |black/
black-white
QOB5 |blue/blue
LS6 |brown/
0OB7 |burgundy/burgundy brown-beige
QA8 |greyish green/grey. green LS8 |blue/
blue-white
1A 928 521 071 89 |backrest cover 2
leather/ LS9 | burgundy/
center part burgundy-white
porsche lettering cloth
QA7 | greyish green/
QB2 |black/black greyish green-white
QB4 |brown/brown LS7 | grey beige/ 86
grey beige-white
QB6 |blue/blue
27| 928 521 037 89 |seat cover 2
0OB8 |burgundy/burgundy leather/
center part
QA9 |greyish green/grey. green pin stripe flannel
RU1 |grey beige/grey beige 86 OBl |black/anthracite
2 928 521 037 87 |seat cover 2 OB3 | brown/brown
leather
QOB5 |blue/blue
Kz2 |black
QB7 | burgundy/burgundy
KZ3 |blue
QA8 |greyish green/grey. green
KZ5 |brown
27| 928 521 037 89 |seat cover 2
LG7 |burgundy leather/
center part
QC2 |greyish green porsche lettering cloth
LG6 |dark green QB2 |black/black
KZ6 |can-can-red QB4 | brown/brown
LG4 |pearl white OB6 |blue/blue
LG5 |champagner QB8 | burgundy/burgundy
PY9 |ocean blue QA9 |greyish green/grey. green
Pz1 |wild buffalo RUL |grey beige/grey beige 86
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Model Year MG SG lllustration VIN No. Update
20:53 29.10.2004 PORSCHE PET FPORSEHE
928 86 8 08 808-26 125
Pos Part Number Name Remarks Qty Model Pos Part Number Name Remarks Qty Model
3 911 521 815 00 |rose 4
01C |satin black
4 311 881 247 clamp 4
5 911 521 817 00 |control button 4
01C |satin black
- 928 653 104 00 |heating element 2 |M 139/340
- 928 653 104 01 |heating element 2 |M 139/340
backrest
- 928 653 102 00 |heating element 2 |M 139/340
- 928 653 102 01 |heating element 2 |M 139/340
seat cushion
- — END —-—-— -
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